NEVER
COMPROMISE
ON QUALITY
DRAMATICALLY
IMPROVE
YOUR BOTTOM LINE
THROW AWAY
CONTRACTS

**Minimum purchase of $200.00
†Excludes bite blocks
HOW TO ORDER
CUSTOMER SERVICE
1.800.772.4346
8:00 AM – 8:30 PM EST
LOGIN OR CREATE
AN ACCOUNT
FOR PRODUCT SUPPORT
1.800.447.1320
EMAIL
EMAIL
RELY ON US FOR EXCEPTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SOLUTIONS
7
LARGE CAPACITY
  BIOPSY FORCEPS
Twin-wire mechanism and precision stamping
technology for assured tissue sampling
Order
Number
Henry Schein
Item Number Description Jaw Style Sheath
Color
Working
Length
(cm)
Minimum
Channel
Size (mm)
Package
Units
BF40286 133-4667 Large Capacity Forceps Alligator Blue 230 2.8 50/Box
BF40306 133-4666 Large Capacity Forceps with Spike Alligator Blue 230 2.8 50/Box
BIOPSY FORCEP FOR 2.8MM SCOPE CHANNELS
Pivoting jaws to aid in sampling where space
may be limited
 Elongated jaw for greater tissue retention
 With needle option for multiples bites in a
single pass
Entry - Exit indicator markings on sheath
 Flexible and pushable smooth catheter
CYTOLOGY BRUSH
GI CYTOLOGY
BRUSHES
Stiff brushes for reliable tissue sampling
Order
Number
Henry Schein
Item Number Description
Brush
O.D.
(mm)
Catheter
O.D.
(mm)
Working
Length
(cm)
Minimum
Channel
Size (mm)
Package
Units
CY49021 133-5541 Cytology Brush 2.0 1.8 180 2.0 20/Box
CY49051 133-5542 Cytology Brush 3.0 2.3 240 2.8 20/Box
LARGE CAPACITY
PRECISION JAWSB I O P SY
L A RG E  C A PAC I T Y  B I O P SY  F O RC E P S
GI  CYTOLOGY BRUSHES
B I O P SY  F O RC E P S